COUNTY: POPE
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,024,710
$3,581,235
$8,355,111
$12,184,022
$48,774,015
$3,317,072
$10,727,832
$673,707
$19,617,339
$9,918,049
$3,379,328
$11,490,263
$804,492
$5,534,386
$35,294,893
$3,144,157
$335,957
$1,937,500
$1,081,185
$1,738,924
$995,961
$612,155
$2,799,147
$8,645,075
$5,145,549
$377,787
$67,475,220

$268,965,071

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$26,479 $1,721
$233,357 $15,168
$87,731 $5,703
$112,042 $7,284
$1,718,424 $111,704
$1,567,600 $101,895
$4,029,968 $264,911
$566,526 $36,822
$16,818,656 $1,093,213
$2,670,350 $199, 382
$374,468 $24,341
$1,655,859 $107,631
$551,546 $35,855
$1,987,172 $129,166
$12,936,101 $840,847
$243,244 $15,809
$180,983 $11,764
$643 $42
$608,776 $39,571
$1,194,875 $77,671
$47,832 $3,110
$566,465 $38,301
$2,655,637 $172,620
$8,322,371 $607,641
$1,431,677 $93,056
$323,753 $21,047
$3,960,061 $262,370
$64,872,596 $4,318,645

USE TAX

$0
$6,510
$2,389
$564
$24,154
$2,125
$3,432
$0

$0

$93
$1,642
$5,424
$104
$340
$32,621
$85

$25
$1,625
$928
$71

$26
$121
$19
$4,240
$138
$25
$27,522

$114,223

TOTAL TAX

$1,721
$21,678
$8,092
$7,848
$135,858
$104,020
$268,343
$36,822
$1,093,213
$199,475
$25,983
$113,055
$35,959
$129,506
$873,468
$15,894
$11,789
$1,667
$40,499
$77,742
$3,136
$38,422
$172,639
$611,881
$93,194
$21,072
$289,892

$4,432,868
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