## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: POPE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$1,024,710 \$3,581,235 \$8,355,111	\$26,479 \$233,357 \$87,731	\$1,721 \$15,168 \$5,703	\$0 \$6,510 \$2,389	\$1,721 \$21,678 \$8,092	5 11 6
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$12,184,022	\$112,042	\$7,284	\$564	\$7,848	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$48,774,015 \$3,317,072	\$1,718,424 \$1,567,600	\$111,704 \$101,895	\$24,154 \$2,125	\$135,858 \$104,020	12 5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$10,727,832 \$673,707	\$4,029,968 \$566,526	\$264,911 \$36,822	\$3,432 \$0	\$268,343 \$36,822	14
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$19,617,339	\$16,818,656	\$1,093,213	\$0	\$1,093,213	6
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$9,918,049 \$3,379,328	\$2,670,350 \$374,468	\$199,382 \$24,341	\$93 \$1,642	\$199,475 \$25,983	6 4
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$11,490,263	\$1,655,859	\$107,631	\$5,424 \$104	\$113,055	8 12
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$804,492 \$5,534,386	\$551,546 \$1,987,172	\$35,855 \$129,166	\$340	\$35,959 \$129,506	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$35,294,893 \$3,144,157	\$12,936,101 \$243,244	\$840,847 \$15,809	\$32,621 \$85	\$873,468 \$15,894	37 13
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$335,957	\$180,983	\$11,764	\$25	\$11,789	7
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$1,937,500 \$1,081,185	\$643 \$608,776	\$42 \$39,571	\$1,625 \$928	\$1,667 \$40,499	3 9
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,738,924 \$995,961	\$1,194,875 \$47,832	\$77,671 \$3,110	\$71 \$26	\$77,742 \$3,136	27 6
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$612,155	\$566,465	\$38,301	\$121	\$38,422	6
721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$2,799,147 \$8,645,075	\$2,655,637 \$8,322,371	\$172,620 \$607,641	\$19 \$4,240	\$172,639 \$611,881	14 29
811 REPAIR, MÁINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$5,145,549 \$377,787	\$1,431,677 \$323,753	\$93,056 \$21,047	\$138 \$25	\$93,194 \$21,072	32 13
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$67,475,220	\$3,960,061	\$262,370	\$27,522	\$289,892	57
COUNTY TOTAL	\$268,965,071	\$64,872,596	\$4,318,645	\$114,223	\$4,432,868	357